Modeéles

CATALOGUE BOUDDHAS 2021-2022

Taille

60cm ht

21cm

40cm

52cm

40cm

70cm

Type de pierre

Andésite

Reconstituée

Lave noir

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Prix

499 €

40 €

219 €

179 €

125 €

375 €

PERINERES
CHOTEAU



10

11

45cm

55cm

28cm

l6cm

30cm

80cm

Basalte

Basalte

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

285 €

325 €

55€

25€

65 €

295 € ‘ ‘ N

PEPINERES
CHOTEAU



12

13

14

15

16

30cm

50cm

60cm

75cm

60cm

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Andésite

Basalte

Basalte

49 €

129 €

499 €

459 €

375 €

¥ .

PEPINERES
CHOTEAU



17

18

19

20

21

75cm

30cm

50cm

50cm

60cm

Basalte

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

459 €

59 €

149 €

129 €

219 €

R\ s

PEPINERES
CHOTEAU



22

23

24

25

26

27

80cm

60cm

60cm

60cm

60cm

60cm

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Andésite

Andésite

Andésite

Reconstituée

299 €

169 €

375 €

499 €

499 €

199 €

PEPINERES
CHOTEAU



28

29

30

31

32

33

50cm

80cm

47cm

20cm

30cm

80cm

38cm g

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

149 €

459 €

139 €

35€

50 €

375 €

25€

¥ .

PEPINERES
CHOTEAU



34

35

36

37

38

39

75cm

75cm

52cm

40cm

21cm

25cm

Reconstituée

Basalte

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

369 €

539 €

179 €

129 €

45 €

49 €

PEPINERES
CHOTEAU

»?‘i



40

41

42

43

44

43cm

60cm

45cm

59cm

80cm

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

Reconstituée

119€

159 €

89 €

275 €

375 €

PEPINERES
CHOTEAU



45

50cm

Reconstituée

125 €

PEPIMIERES
CHOTEAU



